Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
TEL: 886-2-2226-6303
FAX: 886-2-2222-5620
AV Wireless Transmitter Module
Specification
≦350mAOperating Current
SMA ConnectorAntenna Connector
Dip SwitchChannel Selection
Frequency Lock Method
200m (Open space)
≦4.2W
30±1 dBm
Trans. Range
Transmission Power
Power Consumption
0~60°Operating Temperature
Model
Frequency Band
5.5MHz 6.5MHzAudio Subcarrier
8 Ch 8 Ch
1200MHz 2400MHz
Available Channel
DC 12VOperating Voltage
59.8 x 25 x 11.3 mm (L x W x H)
Video：Yellow
DC：Red
Audio：White
GND：Black
27±1g
Digital Phase Lock Loop
Weight
20~90%Operating Humidity
Dimension
TX-121000 TX-241000
Wire Specification
Feature
Video/Audio Wireless Transmitter Module
RF output power 1000mW / +30dBm
Highly integrated circuit
Digital Phase-Lock-Loop circuit
8 channels DIP switch selectable
Copper-Nickel-Zinc Alloy case
Ceramic heat spreaders
Model
CH1
CH2
CH3
CH4
CH5
CH6
CH7
CH8
1160 2450
1120 2430
1080 2410
1040 2390
1010 2370
1280 2510
1240 2490
1200 2470
TX-121000 TX-241000